50 METER FREESTYLE

Erika Carlson 27.92
Julie Woelz 28.20
Mary-Frances Greek 28.33
Angeline Dovinh 28.33
Song-nhi Vo 28.38
Jennifer Barrett 28.70
Nadia Prater 28.99
Lisa Keane 29.21
Shannon Forsberg 29.22
Nikki Hall 29.38
100 METER FREESTYLE
Angeline Dovinh 1:00.69
Mary-Frances Greek 1:00.96
Erika Carlson 1:01.14
Julie Woelz 1:01.40
Sarah Spillman 1:02.54
Song-nhi Vo 1:02.62
Jennifer Barrett 1:03.17
Shannon Forsberg 1:03.24
Abby Cady 1:03.31
Rachel MacNeill 1:03.75
200 METER FREESTYLE
Angeline Dovinh 2:11.34
Sarah Spillman 2:12.45
Abby Cady 2:13.21
Erika Carlson 2:14.54
Mary-Frances Greek 2:14.66
Shala VanGerpen 2:15.60
Nikki Hall 2:16.04
Tammy Custer 2:16.37
Song-nhi Vo 2:17.57
Carol Quarterman 2:17.94

400 METER FREESTYLE

Sarah Spillman 4:33.99
Erika Carlson 4:35.94
Angeline Dovinh 4:41.07
Shala VanGerpen 4:42.62
Abby Cady 4:42.63
Tammy Custer 4:42.94
Leslie Lay 4:47.40
Patricia Laverty 4:48.08
Earling, Sarah 4:49.70
Carol Quarterman 4:49.87
800 METER FREESTYLE
Sarah Spillman 9:33.82
Abby Cady 9:52.03
Sarah Earling 9:57.72
Shala VanGerpen 10:01.21
Allison Stafford 10:22.10
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ALL TIME ALL STARS — GIRLS FIFTEEN AND SIXTEEN LONG COURSE

1500 METER FREESTYLE

Sarah Spillman 17:45.82
Sarah Earling 19:03.22
Patricia Laverty 19:17.11
Allison Stafford 19:53.61
Claire Jordan 22:09.50
Alyssa Michaud 23:24.13
100 METER BACKSTROKE
Nikki Hall 1:08.56
Song-nhi Vo 1:10.23
Abby Cady 1:11.32
Nadia Prater 1:11.67
Leslie Lay 1:12.01
Lisa Keane 1:12.92
Carol Quarterman 1:13.17
Angeline Dovinh 1:13.24
Kami Girard 1:13.58
Arlene McElvaine 1:13.91
200 METER BACKSTROKE
Nikki Hall 2:26.90
Leslie Lay 2:33.01
Abby Cady 2:33.08
Song-nhi Vo 2:34.15
Angeline Dovinh 2:35.85
Tammy Custer 2:36.05
Lisa Keane 2:37.25
Nadia Prater 2:38.14
Mary-Frances Greek 2:38.62
Laura Johnson 2:38.68
100 METER BREASTSTROKE
Jackie Benson 1:17.82
Jennifer Barrett 1:19.72
Erika Carlson 1:20.35
Rachel MacNeill 1:20.60
Nikki Hall 1:20.76
Thompson, Brittney 1:21.68
Anne Shirey 1:21.72
Angeline Dovinh 1:22.19
Sarah Spillman 1:22.67
Megan Bruce 1:23.48

200 METER BREASTSTROKE

Jackie Benson
Erika Carlson
Jennifer Barrett
Angeline Dovinh
Nikki Hall

Sarah Earling
Brittney Thompson
Rachel MacNeill
Sarah Spillman
Anne Shirey

2:47.03
2:49.84
2:50.86
2:55.38
2:56.06
2:57.63
2:58.09
2:58.80
3:00.39
3:00.80

2001
2001
2002
2005
2005
2013

1986
2016
2019
2016
1978
2004
1984
2014
2006
1975

1986
1978
2019
2016
2014
1986
2004
2016
1988
2011

2001
1987
2019
2001
1987
2003
2012
2015
2001
2012

2001
2019
1987
2015
1986
2001
2003
2001
2001
2012

100 METER BUTTERFLY
Mary-Frances Greek 1:06.97
Shala VanGerpen 1:07.40
Lisa Keane 1:08.54
Song-nhi Vo 1:09.00
Jennifer Barrett 1:09.05
Nikki Hall 1:09.21
Tammy Custer 1:09.26
Rachel MacNeill 1:09.36
Karen Bjodstrup 1:09.63
Leslie Lay 1:10.03

200 METER BUTTERFLY
Shala VanGerpen 2:23.94
Tammy Custer 2:26.33
Leslie Lay 2:33.47
Karen Bjodstrup 2:34.95
Sarah Spillman 2:36.36
Lisa Keane 2:37.00
Kala Erickson 2:37.30
Erika Carlson 2:37.31
Sandy Walters 2:40.05
Abby Cady 2:41.91

200 METER IND. MEDLEY

Nikki Hall
Jennifer Barrett
Erika Carlson
Leslie Lay
Rachel MacNeill
Sarah Spillman
Angeline Dovinh
Tammy Custer
Abby Cady

Lisa Keane

400 METER IND. MEDLEY

Tammy Custer
Leslie Lay

Sarah Spillman
Erika Carlson
Abby Cady

Lisa Keane

Sarah Earling
Nikki Hall

Patricia Laverty
Taryn Van Gerpen

2:28.87
2:29.64
2:31.21
2:33.00
2:33.20
2:33.78
2:34.23
2:34.29
2:35.15
2:37.26

5:16.39
5:20.64
5:23.04
5:28.81
5:31.76
5:33.56
5:33.62
5:34.61
5:38.18
5:40.21
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